Appropriation

DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY - EXEMPT
Total

Agency

DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY
DFA - OFC OF ARKANSAS LOTTERY

Category

02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE
02 MILEAGE

Vendor

ANDREW JOSEPH BIERNAT
DIANNE R GIBBS

GAYE A. PUSCH

MARK DOUGLAS HEARN
RICKEY GORDON CONRAD
ELIZABETH R FINDLEY
LINDA GAYLE CHAMBERS
SAMUEL WADE TATOM JR
CINDY LU CARLOCK

DEAN E. HEARD-JONES
DONNA M. BARNHART
CHARLES FREEMAN
SUSAN D KNOLL
LATONYALYN WHITE
JONATHAN B. GORDON
JEFFERY CATLETT FITCH
DEBBIE MARIE STOBAUGH
BARBARA GAIL CAMPBELL
ALLISON L. PAGE

ALI MUSTAFA

DON S. SMITH

EDITH E MOORE

ELLEN R. SEATON

DONNA L. BRAGG
WILLIAM BISHOP WOOSLEY
TIFFANY L MCNEAL

KARA L. FORD

Expenditure

$  8412.04
7,974.41
7,259.45
6,832.64
6,796.31
6,342.84
6,167.23
6,058.51
5,455.65
5,288.24
5,228.99
5,134.52
4,858.50
4,496.44
4,464.88
3,629.09
3,377.35
2,915.47
2,633.57
2,446.34
2,202.24
2,176.08
1,128.12
278.22
249.48
120.25
68.88

$ 111,995.74



